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 Clasificación  : XXVII MEMORIAL COLOMER - VETERANS                                  
 
 Fecha          : 19/09/10 
 Distancia      :  38.5   Kms - Promed     :  40.5   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITURAT-CLUB CICLIS  00:57:02           
   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
   3       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
   4     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   5      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   6      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   7      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  00:57:22       20 seg. 
   8       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
   9      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  10      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  11       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  12       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  13      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  14      75 MOLINO,José          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  15      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  16      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  17      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  18     164 VELA,German          VE-40  CC TORELLO                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  19      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  20      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  21      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  22      43 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBOLIARIAS LEON         00:57:22       20 seg. 
  23     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:57:22       20 seg. 
  24      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  25       8 FERMIN,VICENTE       VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  26     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            00:57:22       20 seg. 
  27      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  28     101 RUIZ,Francisco       VE-40  BASOLI                     00:57:22       20 seg. 
  29      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  30     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  31      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  32      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  33      29 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:36       34 seg. 
  34       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:36       34 seg. 
  35      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:36       34 seg. 
  36     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:57:36       34 seg. 
  37     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO- SPORT CICLISTA     00:57:36       34 seg. 
  38      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     00:57:36       34 seg. 
  39     154 PIÑOL,Jaime          VE-40  BADAGGIO                   00:57:47       45 seg. 
  40      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:58:43    1 Vts  
  41      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 00:58:43    1 Vts  
  42     131 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA  CLUB CIC  00:58:43    1 Vts  
  43       7 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  CECOC                      00:58:43    1 Vts  
  44     100 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI                     00:58:43    1 Vts  
  45     215 CALERO,Fernando      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOESPORT       00:58:43    1 Vts  
  46      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  01:00:29    2 Vts  
  47     572 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE-ONO- GIRO  01:01:05    2 Vts  
  48      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  TORRAS SUMINISTRAMENTS     01:02:23    3 Vts  
  49     585 DOS,Rosmary          F-ELI  GALVESPORT                 01:03:12    3 Vts  
  50      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT             01:08:50    6 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 50 
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 Clasificación de : FEMINAS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     572 CARBONELL,Elena      F-ELI  EL DELFIN VERDE-ONO- GIRO  01:01:05           
   2     585 DOS,Rosmary          F-ELI  GALVESPORT                 01:03:12    3 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     152 CUBERO,Luís          VE-40  VICENÇ ITURAT-CLUB CICLIS  00:57:02           
   2       1 MEROTTO,Mirco        VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
   3       2 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
   4     147 PEREZ,Ismael         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   5      18 AGUERO,Juan José     VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   6      89 GAZQUEZ,José         VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  00:57:22       20 seg. 
   7      16 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   8      17 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
   9       9 FERMIN,Mariano       VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  10       4 SANCHEZ,José         VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  11      59 GALERA,Juan José     VE-40  BICISPRINT-TORRAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  12      75 MOLINO,José          VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  13      71 FARICLE,Javier       VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  14     164 VELA,German          VE-40  CC TORELLO                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  15      14 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  16     144 RIU,Jordi            VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:57:22       20 seg. 
  17      63 FERNANDEZ,Jesus      VE-40  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22       20 seg. 
  18       8 FERMIN,VICENTE       VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:22       20 seg. 
  19     160 JELASKA,Zeljko       VE-40  CICLES CARIÑENA            00:57:22       20 seg. 
  20     101 RUIZ,Francisco       VE-40  BASOLI                     00:57:22       20 seg. 
  21      36 PEREZ,José           VE-40  MENGUAL                    00:57:22       20 seg. 
  22     145 PEREZ,Ricard         VE-40  ACTION COLLSEROLA          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  23      19 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22       20 seg. 
  24       6 RIPOLL,José Maria    VE-40  CECOC                      00:57:36       34 seg. 
  25     143 GOEREE,Christian     VE-40  BICICLETES SEGU            00:57:36       34 seg. 
  26     109 BLANCO,ANGEL         VE-40  BETULO- SPORT CICLISTA     00:57:36       34 seg. 
  27     154 PIÑOL,Jaime          VE-40  BADAGGIO                   00:57:47       45 seg. 
  28     131 CONZELMANN,Ralf Klau VE-40  ESCOLA PRATENCA  CLUB CIC  00:58:43    1 Vts  
  29       7 ARIAS,Jorge Manuel   VE-40  CECOC                      00:58:43    1 Vts  
  30     100 RIU,Pere             VE-40  BASOLI                     00:58:43    1 Vts  
  31     215 CALERO,Fernando      VE-40  GONZALVO CICLOESPORT       00:58:43    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      21 NOCETE,José          VE-50  GRIMALDO PINTURAS          00:57:22          seg. 
   2       3 TERRONES,Antonio     VE-50  CECOC                      00:57:22          mt. 
   3      25 MENGUAL,Joan Josep   VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22          mt. 
   4      70 GALVEZ,Salvador      VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22          mt. 
   5      34 LARA,Fco.Javier      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22          mt. 
   6      31 TORRUBIA,Emilio      VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22          mt. 
   7      43 CASADO,Josep         VE-50  INMOBOLIARIAS LEON         00:57:22          mt. 
   8      28 MORANTE,Juan         VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:22          mt. 
   9      69 GANDUL,Angel         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:57:22          mt. 
  10      29 MOYA,Miguel          VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:36       14 seg. 
  11      33 SABATER,Jordi        VE-50  MENGUAL                    00:57:36       14 seg. 
  12      87 HERNANDEZ,Enric      VE-50  PROBIKE TEAM- BTT CLUB     00:57:36       14 seg. 
  13      67 GARCIA,Jordi         VE-50  GALVESPORT                 00:58:43    1 Vts  
 
 Clasificación de : VETERANS 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      74 MAYA,Cristóbal       VE-60  GALVESPORT                 00:58:43           
   2      90 HERNANDEZ,Juan       VE-60  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC  01:00:29    2 Vts  
   3      60 LOPEZ,Daniel         VE-60  TORRAS SUMINISTRAMENTS     01:02:23    3 Vts  
   4      48 HARO,Sebastián       VE-60  BADABICI SPORT             01:08:50    6 Vts  
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  CECOC                          02:52:06  
    2  GRIMALDO PINTURAS              02:52:06  
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    3  GALVESPORT                     02:52:06  
    4  MENGUAL                        02:52:06  
    5  ACTION COLLSEROLA              01:54:44  
    6  BICICLETES SEGU                01:54:58  
    7  BASOLI                         01:56:05  
    8  ESCOLA PRATENCA- CLUB CIC      01:57:51  
    9  TORRAS SUMINISTRAMENTS         01:59:45  
 


